
Arbusti/lucrari de irigatii

I.D.: 95261350

Data publicarii	27.03.24	Coduri CPV	03451300-9 45232121-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.623,35 RON - 6.623,35 RON

Descriere: PLATAN 8buc x 275,43ron=2203,44ron CEDRI 2buc x 1376,14ron=2752,28ron CEDRU CONIC1375,23RON=1375,23ron /DUZE 4buc x 56,3ron=225,20ron ASPRESOARE 4buc x 16,8ron=67,20ron
